AFFORDABLE OWNERSHIP
STARTING IN THE MID $50°S

%e q
LODGES AT 800-853-1632
CRESTHAVEN ' cresthavenlodges.com

yowr LAKE GEORGE RESORT : info@cresthavenlodges.com




10|

JET SKI
PARKING | 9

]

PARKING
FOR LODGES 1-5

BOATHOUSE
RESTAURANT
PARKING

PARKING FOR LODGES
16-21 & 29-40

PARKING FOR
LODGES 22-28

EMPLOYEE
PARKING

REGISTRATION
PARKING

TO BOLTON LANDING 3210 LAKE SHORE DRIVE (RT. 9N) TO LAKE GEORGE VILLAGE

the

LODGES AT CRESTHAVEN

gyour LAKE GEORGE RESORT

3210 Lake Shore Drive, Lake George, NY 12845 | 800-853-1632 ext. 404 | lakegeorgelodges.com



FINANCING

Duration

10 Years

15 Years

20 Years

25 Years

$40,000

$475

$370

$322

$295

$45,000

$535

$417

$362

$332

$50,000

$594

$463

$402

$370

$55,000

$652

$510

$443

$406

$60,000

$712

$556

$483

$443

$65,000

$770

$602

$525

$480

$70,000

$830

$650

$563

$517

We are financing at 7.5% apr.

CRESTHAVEN

gyour LAKE GEORGE RESORT

3210 Lake Shore Drive, Lake George, NY 12845 | 800-853-1632 ext. 404 | lakegeorgelodges.com




OCCUPANCY SCHEDULE

Interval Fixed Rotate Rotate Interval Fixed Rotate Rotate
1 Jun 23 May 19 Oct 6 1 Jun 22 May 25 Oct 12
2 Jun 30 May 26 Oct 13 2 Jun 29 Jun 1 Oct 19
3 Jul 7 Jun 2 Oct 20 3 Jul 6 Jun 8 Oct 26
4 Jul 14 Jun 9 Oct 27 4 Jul 13 Jun 15 Nov 2
5 Jul 21 Jun 16 Nov 3 5 Jul 20 Apr 13 Aug 31
6 Jul 28 Apr 14 Sep 1 6 Jul 27 Apr 20 Sep 7
7 Aug 4 Apr 21 Sep 8 7 Aug 3 Apr 27 Sep 14
8 Aug 11 Apr 28 Sep 15 8 Aug 10 May 4 Sep 21
9 Aug 18 May 5 Sep 22 9 Aug 17 May 11 Sep 28
10 Aug 25 May 12 Sep 29 10 Aug 24 May 18 Oct 5

Interval Fixed Rotate Rotate Interval Fixed Rotate Rotate
1 Jun 21 May 31 Oct 18 1 Jun 20 Jun 6 Oct 24
2 Jun 28 Jun? Oct 25 2 Jun 27 Jun 13 Oct 31
3 Jul 5 Jun 14 Nov1 3 Jul 4 Apr 11 Aug 29
4 Jul 12 Apr 12 Aug 30 4 Jul 11 Apr 18 Sep 5
5 Jul 19 Apr 19 Sep 6 5 Jul 18 Apr 25 Sep 12
6 Jul 26 Apr 26 Sep 13 6 Jul 25 May 2 Sep 19
7 Aug 2 May 3 Sep 20 7 Aug 1 May 9 Sep 26
8 Aug 9 May 10 Sep 27 8 Aug 8 May 16 Oct 3
9 Aug 16 May 17 Oct 4 9 Aug 15 May 23 Oct 10
10 Aug 23 May 24 Oct 11 10 Aug 22 May 30 Oct 17

LODGES AT

CRESTHAVEN

gyour LAKE GEORGE RESORT

3210 Lake Shore Drive, Lake George, NY 12845 | 800-853-1632 ext. 404 | lakegeorgelodges.com
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LODGES AT CRESTHAVEN
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3210 Lake Shore Drive, Lake George, NY 12845 | 800-853-1632 ext. 404 | lakegeorgelodges.com
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